
Fall 2021 Spring 2022 Summer 2022 Fall 2022

MASTER & CERTIFICATE MASTER & CERTIFICATE MASTER & CERTIFICATE MASTER & CERTIFICATE 
CORE CORE CORE CORE

BIOS 5013 - Biostats I:  Online (Williams) BIOS 5013 - Biostats I: Section I - ONLINE (Williams) BIOS 5013 - Biostats I: ONLINE (Williams) BIOS 5013, section 1  - Biostats I:  ONLINE (Williams)

ENVH 5102 - Env & Occ Health: ONLINE (Chiang) ENVH 5102 - Env & Occ Health: ONLINE (Young) HBHE 5104, Section 100 - Health Behavior & Health Education:  ONLINE (Montgomery) ENVH 5102 - Env & Occ Health: ONLINE (Chiang, Kennon-McGill)

ENVH 5102 - Env & Occ Health: ONLINE (McKennon) EPID 5112 - Epi I: W 2:00-5:00pm (Nembhard) EPID 5112 - Epi I:  (TBD) EPID 5112 - Epidemiology I: W 3:00pm-6:00pm (TBD)

EPID 5112 - Epidemiology I: Tu  1:00pm-4:00pm (Nembhard) HBHE 5104 - Health Behavior and Health Education: ONLINE (Montgomery) HPMT 5103 - The Healthcare System: ONLINE (TBD)                                                HBHE 5104 - Health Behavior & Health Education: ONLINE (Montgomery)

HBHE 5104 - Intro to HBHE:  ONLINE (Montgomery) HPMT 5103 - Health Care System: ONLINE (TBD)    ENVH 5102 - Env & Occ Health: ONLINE (Boysen) HPMT 5103 - Health Care System:  ONLINE (TBD)  

HBHE 5104 - Intro to HBHE:  ONLINE (Montgomery) COPH 5003 - Introduction to Public Health: ONLINE (TBD) COPH 5003 - Introduction to Public Health: ONLINE (TBD) COPH 5003 - Introduction to Public Health: ONLINE (TBD)

HPMt 5103 - Health Care System: ONLINE (Eudy)  *Initial Meeting held In-Person HPMT 5103 - EMBA Health Care ONLINE (Bowman)  EMBA Students Only

HPMT 5103 - Health Care System: ONLINE (Eudy)  *Initial Meeting held in-Person 

COPH 5003 - Introduction to Public Health: ONLINE (TBD)

   

BIOSTATISTICS BIOSTATISTICS BIOSTATISTICS BIOSTATISTICS

BIOS 5111 - Biostats Lab, Computing w/R I: ONLINE (Williams) BIOS 5212 - Biostats II:Advanced Linear Models: ONLINE (Kaukis) NO CLASSES BIOS 5111 - Biostatists Lab, Computing w/R I: ONLINE (Nagel)

BIOS 5213 - Biostatistics Lab, Computing w/SAS I: ONLINE  (Selig) BIOS 5314 - Categorical Data Analysis:  ONLINE (Du) BIOS 5213 - Biostatistics Lab, Computing w/SAS I: ONLINE (Selig)

BIOS 5324 - Analyzing Health Surveys:  ONLINE (Selig) BIOS 5223 - Biostats III, Multivariate Analysis & Linear Models:  ONLINE (Ounpraseuth)

BIOS 5223 - Biostats III, Multivariate Analysis & Linear Models:  Online (Ounpraseuth)

ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

ENVH 5221 - Regulation of Environmental Health: ONLINE (Gandy) ENVH 5202 - Occ & Env Haz. Control: W 5:30-8:30pm (Kennon-McGill) ENVH 5404 - Environmental and Industrial Biological Hazards: ONLINE (Huang) ENVH 5221 - Regulation of Environmental Health: ONLINE (Gandy)

ENVH 5222 - Environmental Exposure Assessment: ONLINE (Boysen & Huang) ENVH 5302 - Prin Tox in Public Health: M 5:30-8:30pm (Boysen) ENVH 5222 - Environmental Exposure Assessment: ONLINE (Boysen & Huang)

OEHM 5104 - Special Topics: Geographic Information Systems for Health Professionals: ONLINE (Young)

EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY

EPID 5322 - Epidemiology II: M 9:00am-12:00pm (Orloff) EPID 5224/6224:  Clinical Trials Tu 9:00am-12:00noon (L.J. Su) EPID 5573 - Data Management and Programming for Epi: Tu/Th 5:30pm-8:30pm (Porter) EPID 5000 - Special Topics in Epidemiology (TBD)

EPID 5334 - Epi III: TU  9:00am-12:00pm (Su) EPID 5322 - Epidemiology II: Tu 9:00am-12:00noon (Orloff)  EPID 5322 - Epi II:  TU  8:00am-12:00pm (Orloff) 

EPID 5325 - Epidemiology of Chronic Diseases:  W 1:00-4:00pm (Zohoori) EPID 5334 - Epi III:  W  9:00am-12:00pm (TBD) 

EPID 5330/6330 - Managerial Epidemiology:  W 2:30-5:30pm (Simon) EPID 5335 - Molecular Epi:  M  12:00-3:00pm (Orloff) 

HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION HEALTH BEHAVIOR/HEALTH EDUCATION

HBHE 5105 - Intro to Research Methods in PH: ONLINE W 5:00pm-8:00pm (Chung) HBHE 5214 - Advanced Concepts Human Sexuality: ONLINE  (Marshall) NO CLASSES - SUBJECT TO CHANGE HBHE 5105 - Intro to Research Methods in Public Health: ONLINE (Chung) 

HBHE 5373 - Effective Crisis Communications:  Two Weekends (Fri, SA, SU) (McNatt) HBHE 5225 - Theories of HBHE:  Tu 4:00pm-7:00pm (Haynes) HBHE 5200 - Intro to Maternal & Child Health TH:  2:00-5:00pm (Bryant & Nembhard)

COPH 5200-  Directed Study:  Chinese Societies & COVID-19:  ONLINE (Chung) HBHE 5373 - Effective Crisis Communication Fri, Sat & Sun (McNatt)

HBHE 5436 - Communication for Public Health Leaders:  Fri, Sat, Sun (McNatt HBHE 5733 - Stress & Health: W 2:00-5:00pm (Haynes)

HBHE XXXX - Practicum Seminar for Maternal & Child Health 

HEALTH POLICY/MGMT. HEALTH POLICY/MGMT. HEALTH POLICY/MGMT HEALTH POLICY/MGMT.

HPMT 5114 - Management of Healthcare Organizations: W  5:30-8:30pm (Smith) HPMT 5104 - Health Economics: Tu  5:30pm-8:30pm (Tilford) HPMT 5285 - Health Administration Residency (Bowman) HPMT 5114 - Management of Healthcare Organizations: W 5:30-8:30pm (Bowman)

HPMT 5134 - Introduction to Hlth Sys Fin Mgmtt: TH 5:30pm-8:30pm (Zayas) HPMT 5116 - Communications & Negotiation for Health Leaders:  Tu 5:30-8:30pm (Bowman) HPMT 5286 - Management Project (Bowman) HPMT 5134 - Introduction to Health System Financial Management: Th 5:30pm-8:30pm (Zohrabian)

HPMT 5203 - Public Health Law & Ethics: Tu 5:30pm-8:30pm (Ryan) HPMT 5132 - Intro. to Health Policy & Politics: W 5:30pm-8:30pm (Wilson) HPMT 5203 - Public Health Law & Ethics: Tu 5:30pm-8:30pm (Ryan)

HPMT 5211- HC Data Management Using SQL (Tilford) HPMT  5201 Health Law: Th 5:30-8:30  (Ryan) HPMT 5212 - Healthcare Information Systems:  W 5:00-8:30pm (Yu)

HPMT 5212 - Healthcare Information Systems: W 5:00pm-8:30pm (Yu) HPMT 5202 - Food and Nutrition Policy:  Th 5:30-8:30pm (Prewitt) HPMT 5223 Seminar in Human Resource Management:  Tu  5:30-8:30pm (Lombard-Sims)

HPMT 5223 - Seminar in Human Resource Management: Tu 5:30-8:30pm (Lombard-Sims) HPMT 5333 Applications in Health Systems Financial Management Th:  5:30-8:30pm (Zayas) HPMT 5286 - Management Project (Bowman)

HPMT 5286 - Management Project (Ault) HPMT 5334 - Data Visualization for Healthcare Analytics:  Th 5:30-8:30pm (Brown) HPMT 5335 - Data Mining in Healthcare:  M 5:30-8:30pm (Thomsen)

HPMT 5335 - Data Mining in HC - M:  5:30-8:30pm (Thomsen) HPMT 5340 Management Capstone (Ault) HPMT 5344 - Quality Mgmt & Performance Improvement: Th 5:30pm-8:30pm (Baloh)

HPMT 5344 - Quality Mgmt & Performance Improvment: TH 5:30pm-8:30pm (Baloh) HPMT 5426 - Racial and Ethnic Health Disparities: (Day & Time:  TBD)  (TBD) HPMT 5588  Strategic Management:  M 5:30-8:30pm (Ault) 

HPMT 5583 - Advanced Applications in HC Mgmt: M 5:30pm-8:30pm (Ault) ..

RURAL & GLOBAL PUBLIC HEALTH RURAL & GLOBAL PUBLIC HEALTH RURAL & GLOBAL PUBLIC HEALTH RURAL & GLOBAL PUBLIC HEALTH

COPH 5140 History and Theory of Public Health: Online (Molgaard) COPH 5140 History & Theory of Public Health: Online (Molgaard) NO CLASSES - SUBJECT TO CHANGE COPH 5140 History and Theory of Public Health: Online (Molgaard)

COPH 5148 Health Numeracy: Online (Molgaard) COPH 5146 Rural and Global Public Health Practice: Online (Molgaard) COPH 5148 Health Numeracy: Online (Molgaard)

COPH 5421 Rural/Global Hlth Program Eval and Impact Assess: Online (Zaller)



COLLEGE WIDE (COPH) COLLEGE WIDE (COPH) COLLEGE WIDE (COPH) COLLEGE WIDE (COPH)

ENVH 5002 - Biology for Public Health:  Chronic Disease:  ONLINE (Hsu) ENVH 5002 - Biology for Public Health:  Chronic Disease:  ONLINE (Hsu) COPH 5200 - Directed Study ENVH 5002 - Biology for Public Health:  Chronic Disease:  ONLINE (Hsu)

ENVH 5003 - Biology for Public Health:  Current Issues:  ONLINE (Hsu) ENVH 5003 - Biology for Public Health:  Current Issues:  ONLINE (Hsu) COPH 5346 - Social Determinants of Health: ONLINE (Amick) ENVH 5003 - Biology for Public Health:  Current Issues:  ONLINE (Hsu)

ENVH 5011 - Biology for Public Health:  Infectious Disease: ONLINE (Hsu) ENVH 5011 - Biology for Public Health:  Infectious Disease: ONLINE (Hsu) COPH 5989 - Applied Practice Experience(Various Instructors) ENVH 5011 - Biology for Public Health:  Infectious Disease: ONLINE (Hsu)

COPH 5000 - COPH Writing Workshop:  ONLINE (Fettes) COPH 5989 - Applied Practice Experience (Various Instructors) COPH 5989 - Applied Practice Experience (Various Instuctors)

COPH 5346 - Social Determinants of Health (Amick) COPH 5991 - Integrative Learning Experience Seminar(Ryan) COPH 5991 Integrative Learning Experience Seminar:  ONLINE (Ryan)

COPH 5989 - Applied Practice Experience (Various Instructors) COPH 5992 - Integrative Learning Experience Project (Various Instructors) COPH 5992 - Integrative Learning Experience Project (Various Instructors)

COPH 5991 - Integrative Learning Experience Seminar ONLINE (Ryan) COPH 5000 - COPH Writing Workshop:  ONLINE (Fettes) COPH 5000 - COPH Writing Workshop:  ONLINE (Fettes) 

COPH 5992 - Integrative Learning Experience Project(Various Instructors) COPH 5200 - Directed Study 

COPH 5991 - Integrative Learning Experience Seminar ONLINE (Ryan)

COPH 5992 - Integrative Learning Experience Project(Various Instructors) 

DOCTORAL DOCTORAL DOCTORAL DOCTORAL

BIOSTATISTICS BIOSTATISTICS BIOSTATISTICS BIOSTATISTICS

BIOS 6213 - Biostatistics Computing with SAS I: W 1:00pm-3:50pm (Selig) BIOS 6212 - Biostatistics II: ONLINE (Kaukis) NO CLASSES BIOS 6223 - Biostatistics III, Multivariate Analysis & Linear Models: ONLINE (Ounpraseth)

BIOS 6223 - Biostatistics III, Multivariate Analysis & Linear Models: M/W 10:30am-11:50am (Ounpraseth) BIOS 6214 - Categorical Data Analysis (Du) 

ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

NO  DOCTORAL ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH COURSES 

EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY

EPID 6322 - Epidemiology II: M 9:00am-12:00pm (Orloff) EPID 6224 - Clinical Trials:  Tu 9:00-12:00noon (Su) EPID 6001 - Instructional Methods: W 11:30am-12:30pm (TBD) EPID 6001 - Instructional Methods:  Tu 10:00am - 12:00pm (Nembhard) 

EPID 6334 - Epi III: TU 9:00am-12:00pm (Su) EPID 6330 - Managerial Epidemiology  W 2:30-5:30pm (Simon) EPID 6102 - EPI Seminar Series: Tu/Th 12pm-12:50pm & 1pm-1:50pm (TBD) EPID 6335 - Molecular EPI: M 12:00pm-3:00pm (Orloff)

EPID 6001 - Instructional Methods TU ONLINE - 9:001m-12:00pm (Nembhard) EPID 6336 - Observational Study Design Tu 1:00-4:00pm (Nembhard) COPH 6400 - Directed Study EPID 6336 - Observational Study Designs: M&W 10:00am-11:30am (TBD)

EPID 6324 - Genetic EPI: W 9:00am-12:00pm (Orloff) EPID 6401 - Public Health Practice Advanced Concepts: Th 8:00am-12:00pm (Bates)

COPH 6100 - Directed Study

COPH 6400 - Directed Study 

HEALTH POLICY/MGMT HEALTH POLICY/MGMT HEALTH POLICY/MGMT HEALTH POLICY/MGMT

HPMT 6011 Math & Stat Primer W:  1:00-2:00pm (Brown) HPMT 5104 - Introduction to Health Economics: Tu 5:30pm-8:30pm (Tilford) COPH 6100 - Directed Study (Various Instructors) HPMT 6011 - Math & Stat Primer: W 1:00pm-2:00pm (Brown/Rezaeiahari)

HPMT 6114 - Advanced Public Health Policy & Mgmt: TBD (Felix) COPH 6999 - Dissertation Research (Various Instructors) HPMT 6103 - Health Systems and Theory Research:  Tu 12:00-3:00pm (Felix) 

HPMT 6203 PH Law & Ethics:  Tu  5:30-8:30pm (Ryan) HPMT 6213 - Variation in Health System Performance:  TBD (Bowman) HPMT 6203 - Public Health Law and Ethics:  Tu  5:30-8:30pm (Ryan) 

HPMT 6313 Advanced Methods in HS Research:  M 1:00-4:00pm (Goudie) HPMT 6315 - Advanced Methods for Quality & Health Outcomes Research:  TBD (Baloh) HPMT 6313 - Advanced Methods in HS Research: M 1:00pm-4:00pm (Goudie)

HPMT 6321 Adv Health Econ II:  Supply of Health Services: W 1:00-4:00pm (Tilford) HPMT 6319 - Implementation Research in Clinical Practice Settings:  TBD (Curran) HPMT 6319 - Implementation Research in Clinical Practice Setting:  Fr  1:00-4:00pm (Curran)

HPMT 6239 Adv Topics in Implementation Science:  M 5:00-8:00pm  (Curran) HPMT 6323 - Advanced Econometric Methods & Special Topics (TBD) HPMT 6320 - Advanced Health Econ. I: M 3:00pm-6:00pm (Tilford)

HPMT 6426 - Racial-Ethnic Health Disparities: (Day & Time:  TBD) (TBD) COPH 6437 - Grantsmanship & Peer Review:  Tu 9:00am-12:00pm (Prewitt) 

COPH 6100 - Directed Study (Various Instructors)

COPH 6999 - Dissertation Research  (Various Instructors)

HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION

HBHE 6021 - Advanced Health Beh Theory - ONLINE 2:00-5:00pm (Marshall) HBHE 6303 Community-Based Program Design W 2:00-5:00pm (Cornell) HBHE 6120 - Intro. to Mixed Methods Research: Th 2pm-5pm (Bryant) HBHE 6021 -  Advanced Health Behavioral Theory: W 2:00pm-5:00pm (Marshall)

HBHE 6212 - Applied Beh Research Meth - WED 2:00-5:00pm (Zaller, Pro) HBHE 6436 - Communication for Public Health Leaders:  Fri, Sat & Sun (McNatt) HBHE 6212 - Applied Behavioral Research Methods: W 2:00-5:00pm (Zaller & Pro)

HBHE 6373 - Eff Crisis Communication: Two Weekends (Fri, SA, SU) (McNatt) HBHE 6373 - Effective Crisis Communication:  Fri, Sat & Sun (McNatt)

HBHE 6733 - Stress & Health:  W 2:00-5:00pm (Haynes) 

COLLEGE WIDE (COPH) COLLEGE WIDE (COPH) COLLEGE WIDE (COPH) COLLEGE WIDE (COPH)

COPH 6100 - Directed Study (Varies) COPH 6100 - Directed Study (Varies) COPH 6100 - Directed Study (Varies) COPH 6100 - Directed Study

COPH 6346 - Social Determinants:  ONLINES (Amick) COPH 6400 - Directed Study (Varies) COPH 6346 - Social Determinants of Health: Online (Amick) COPH 6303 - Community Based Program Design:  W  2:00-5:00pm (Cornell)

COPH 6400 - Directed Study (Various Instructors ) COPH 6600 - Mentored Research COPH 6400 - Directed Study (Varies) COPH 6400 - Directed Study

COPH 6437 - Grantsmanship & Peer Review TU: 9:00am-12:00pm (Prewitt) COPH 6989 - Doctoral Practicum (Various Instructors) COPH 6989 - Doctoral Practicum (Various Instructors) COPH 63437 - Grantsmanship & Peer Review:  Tu  9:00am-12:00pm(Prewitt)

COPH 6600 - Mentored Research COPH 6999 -Dissertation Research (Various Instructors) COPH 6999 -Dissertation Research (Various Instructors) COPH 6600 - Mentored Research

COPH 6989 - Doctoral Practicum (Various Instructors) COPH 6989 - Doctoral Practicum (Various Instructors) 

COPH 6999 - Dissertation Research (Various Instructors) COPH 6999 - Dissertation Research (Various Instructors)



Spring 2023 Summer 2023 Fall 2023

MASTER & CERTIFICATE MASTER & CERTIFICATE MASTER & CERTIFICATE 
CORE CORE CORE

BIOS 5013 - Bistatistics I, Section I:  ONLINE (Williams) BIOS 5013 - Biostats I: ONLINE (Williams) BIOS 5013, section 1  - Biostats I:  ONLINE (Williams)

ENVH 5102 - Env & Occ Health: ONLINE (Young) HBHE 5104 - Health Behavior & Health Education:  ONLINE (Montgomery) ENVH 5102 - Env & Occ Health: ONLINE (Chiang, Kennon-McGill)

EPID 5112 - Epi I: Th 1:00-4:00pm (TBD) EPID 5112 - Epi I: ONLINE (TBD) EPID 5112 - Epidemiology I: W 3:00pm-6:00pm (TBD)

HBHE 5104 - Health Behavior & Health Education: ONLINE (Montgomery) HPMT 5103 - The Healthcare System: ONLINE (TBD)                             HBHE 5104 - Health Behavior & Health Education: ONLINE (Montgomery)

HPMT 5103 - Health Care System: ONLINE (TBD)        ENVH 5102 - Env & Occ Health: ONLINE (Boysen) HPMT 5103 - Health Care System: ONLINE (TBD)  

COPH 5003 - Introduction to Public Health: ONLINE (TBD) COPH 5003 - Introduction to Public Health: ONLINE (TBD) COPH 5003 - Introduction to Public Health: ONLINE (TBD)

HPMT 5103 - EMBA Health Care System ONLINE (Bowman)  EMBA Students Only

BIOSTATISTICS BIOSTATISTICS BIOSTATISTICS

BIOS 5212 Biostatistics II:  Advanced Linear Models ONLINE (Kaukis) NO CLASSES BIOS 5111 - Biostatists Lab, Computing w/R I: ONLINE (Nagel)

BIOS 5214 - Categorical Data Analysis:  ONLINE (Du) BIOS 5213 - Biostatistics Lab, Computing w/SAS I: ONLINE (Selig)

BIOS 5324 - Analyzing Health Surveys:  ONLINE(Selig) BIOS 5223 - Biostats III, Multivariate Analysis & Linear Models:  ONLINE (Ounpraseuth)

ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

ENVH 5202 - Occ & Env Haz. Control: W 5:30-8:30pm (Kennon-McGill) ENVH 5404 - Environmental and Industrial Biological Hazards: ONLINE (Huang) ENVH 5221 - Regulation of Environmental Health: ONLINE (Gandy)

ENVH 5302 - Prin Tox in Public Health: M 5:30-8:30pm (Boysen) ENVH 5222 - Environmental Exposure Assessment: ONLINE (Boysen & Huang)

OEHM 5104 - Special Topics: Geographic Information Systems for Health Professionals: ONLINE (Young)

EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY

EPID 5224/6224 -  Clinical Trials:  (Day & Time:  TBD)  (Nembhard) EPID 5573 - Data Management and Programming for Epi: Tu/Th 5:30pm-8:30pm (Porter) EPID 5000 - Special Topics in Epidemiology (TBD)

EPID 5322 - Epidemiology II: Th 8:30am-11:30am (Orloff) EPID 5322 - Epi II:  TU  8:00am-12:00pm (Orloff) 

EPID 5325 - Epidemiology of Chronic Diseases:  W 9:00am-12:00pm (TBD) EPID 5334 - Epi III:  W  9:00am-12:00pm (TBD) 

EPID 5330/6330 - Managerial Epidemiology:  Day & Time: TBD (Simon) EPID 5335 - Molecular Epi:  M  12:00-3:00pm (Orloff) 

EPID 5332 - Cancer Epidemiology: M 9:00am-12:00pm (Su)

EPID 5000 - Special Topics In Epidemiology 

HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION HEALTH BEHAVIOR/HEALTH EDUCATION

HBHE 5214 - Advanced Concepts Human Sexuality: Online  (Marshall) NO CLASSES - SUBJECT TO CHANGE HBHE 5105 - Intro to Research Methods in Public Health: ONLINE (Chung) 

HBHE 5225 - Theories of HBHE:  Tu 4:00pm-7:00pm (Haynes) HBHE 5200 Intro to Maternal & Child Health:  W 2:00-5:00pm (Bryant & Nembhard) 

HBHE 5240 Tobacco Prevention and Control: (Fagan) HBHE 5373 - EffectIve Crisis Communicaiton: Fri, Sat & Sun (McNatt) 

HBHE 5241 Community Organizing for Health: (Fagan)

HBHE 5436 - Communication for Public Health Leaders:  Fri, Sat & Sun (McNatt) 

HBHE XXXX - Practicum Seminar for Maternal Child Health (TBD) (TBD) 

COPH 5200 - Directed Study:  Chinese Societies & COVID-19:  ONLINE (Chung) 

HEALTH POLICY/MGMT. HEALTH POLICY/MGMT HEALTH POLICY/MGMT.

HPMT 5104 - Health Economics: Tu 5:30pm-8:30pm (Tilford) HPMT 5285 - Health Administration Residency (Bowman) HPMT 5114 - Management of Healthcare Organizations: W 5:30-8:30pm (Bowman)

HPMT 5116 - Communications & Negotiation for Health Leaders:  Tu 5:30-8:30pm (Bowman) HPMT 5286 - Management Project (Bowman) HPMT 5134 - Introduction to Health System Financial Management: Th 5:30pm-8:30pm (Zohrabian)

HPMT 5132 - Intro. to Health Policy & Politics: W 5:30pm-8:30pm (Wilson) HPMT 5203 - Public Health Law & Ethics: Tu 5:30pm-8:30pm (Ryan)

HPMT 5201 - Health Law:  Th 5:30-8:30pm (Ryan) HPMT 5212 - Healthcare Information Systems:  W 5:00-8:30pm (Yu)

HPMT 5202 - Food and Nutrition Policy Th 5:30-8:30pm (Prewitt) HPMT 5223 Seminar in Human Resource Management:  Tu  5:30-8:30pm (Lombard-Sims)

HPMT 5333 Applications in Health Systems Financial Management: Th 5:30-8:30pm (Zayas) HPMT 5286 - Management Project (Bowman)

HPMT 5334 - Data Visualization for Healthcare Analytics:  Th 5:30-8:30pm (Brown) HPMT 5335 - Data Mining in Healthcare:  M 5:30-8:30pm (Brown)

HPMT 5344 - Quality Management & Performance Improvement: Tu 5:30pm-8:30pm (Baloh) HPMT 5344 - Quality Mgmt & Performance Improvement: Th 5:30pm-8:30pm (Baloh)

HPMT 5340 Management Capstone:  M 5:30-8:30pm (Ault) HPMT 5588  Strategic Management:  M 5:30-8:30pm (Ault) 

HPMT 5426 - Racial and Ethnic Health Disparities: (Day & Time:  TBD) (TBD)

RURAL & GLOBAL PUBLIC HEALTH RURAL & GLOBAL PUBLIC HEALTH RURAL & GLOBAL PUBLIC HEALTH

COPH 5140 History & Theory of Public Health: Online (Molgaard) No Classes - Subject to Change COPH 5140 History and Theory of Public Health: Online (Molgaard)

COPH 5146 Rural and Global Public Health Practice: Online (Molgaard) COPH 5148 Health Numeracy: Online (Molgaard)

COPH 5421 Rural/Global Hlth Program Eval and Impact Assess: Online (Zaller)



S

COLLEGE WIDE (COPH) COLLEGE WIDE (COPH) COLLEGE WIDE (COPH)

ENVH 5002 - Biology for Public Health:  Chronic Disease:  ONLINE (Hsu) COPH 5200 - Directed Study ENVH 5002 - Biology for Public Health:  Chronic Disease:  ONLINE (Hsu)

ENVH 5003 - Biology for Public Health:  Current Issues:  ONLINE (Hsu) COPH 5346 - Social Determinants of Health: ONLINE (Amick) ENVH 5003 - Biology for Public Health:  Current Issues:  ONLINE (Hsu)

ENVH 5011 - Biology for Public Health:  Infectious Disease: ONLINE (Hsu) COPH 5989 - Applied Practice Experience(Various Instructors) ENVH 5011 - Biology for Public Health:  Infectious Disease: ONLINE (Hsu)

COPH 5989 - Applied Practice Experience (Various Instructors) COPH 5989 - Applied Practice Experience (Various Instructors)

COPH 5991 - Integrative Learning Experience Seminar (Ryan) COPH 5991 Integrative Learning Experience Seminar:  ONLINE (Ryan)

COPH 5992 - Integrative Learning Experience Project (Various Instructors) COPH 5992 - Integrative Learning Experience Project (Various Instructors) 

COPH 5000 - COPH Writing Workshop:  ONLINE (Fettes) COPH 5000 - COPH Writing Workshop:  ONLINE (Fettes) 

DOCTORAL DOCTORAL DOCTORAL

BIOSTATISTICS BIOSTATISTICS BIOSTATISTICS

BIOS 6212 - Biostatistics II: ONLINE  (Kaukis) NO CLASSES BIOS 6223 - Biostatistics III, Multivariate Analysis & Linear Models: ONLINE (Ounpraseth)

BIOS 6214 - Categorical Data Analysis:  ONLINE (Du) 

ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH

NO Doctoral EOH Courses No Doctoral EOH Courses NO  DOCTORAL ENVIRONMENTAL & OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH COURSES 

EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY EPIDEMIOLOGY

EPID 6224 - Clinical Trials (Days & Time:  TBD) (Nembhard) EPID 6001 - Instructional Methods: W 11:30am-12:30pm (TBD) EPID 6001 - Instructional Methods:  TUu 10:00am - 12:00pm (Nembhard) 

EPID 6330 - Managerial Epi (Day & Time:  TBD) (Simon) EPID 6102 - EPI Seminar Series: Tu/Th 12pm-12:50pm & 1pm-1:50pm (Johnson) EPID 6335 - Molecular EPI: M 12:00pm-3:00pm (Orloff)

EPID 6401 - Public Health Practice Advanced Concepts: Th 8:00am-12:00pm (Bates) COPH 6100 - Directed Study EPID 6336 - Observational Study Designs: M&W 10:00am-11:30am (TBD)

COPH 6400 - Directed Study 

HEALTH POLICY/MGMT HEALTH POLICY/MGMT HEALTH POLICY/MGMT

HPMT 5104 - Introduction to Health Economics: Tu 5:30pm-8:30pm (Tilford) COPH 6100 - Directed Study (Various Instructors) HPMT 6011 - Math & Stat Primer: W 1:00pm-2:00pm (Brown/Rezaeiahari)

HPMT 6114 - Advanced Public Health Policy & Mgmt: TBD (Felix) COPH 6999 - Dissertation Research (Various Instructors) HPMT 6103 - Health Systems and Theory Research:  Tu 12:00-3:00pm (Felix) 

HPMT 6213 - Variation in Health System Performace: TBD (Bowman) HPMT 6203 - Public Health Law and Ethics:  Tu  5:30-8:30pm (Ryan) 

HPMT 6319 - Implementation Research in Clinical Practice Settings: TBD (Curran) HPMT 6313 - Advanced Methods in HS Research: M 1:00pm-4:00pm (Goudie)

HPMT 6315 - Advanced Methods for Quality & Health Outcomes Research:  TBD (Baloh) HPMT 6319 - Implementation Research in Clinical Practice Setting:  FR  1:00-4:00pm (Curran)

HPMT 6323 - Advanced Econometric Methods & Special Topics: TBD (TBD) HPMT 6320 - Advanced Health Econ. I: M 3:00pm-6:00pm (Tilford)

HPMT 6426 - Racial-Ethnic Health Disparities: (Day & Time:  TBD (TBD) COPH 6437 - Grantsmanship & Peer Review:  Tu 9:00am-12:00pm (Prewitt)

COPH 6100 - Directed Study (Various Instructors)

COPH 6999 - Dissertation Research (Various Instructors) 

HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION HEALTH BEH/HEALTH EDUCATION

HBHE 6436 - Communication for Public Health Leaders:  Fri-5:00-9:00pm; Sat & Sun 8:00am-5:00pm (McNatt) HBHE 6120 - Intro. to Mixed Methods Research: Th 2pm-5pm (Bryant) HBHE 6021 -  Advanced Health Behavioral Theory: W 2:00pm-5:00pm (Marshall)

HBHE 6212 - Applied Behavioral Research Methods: W 2:00-5:00pm (Zaller & Pro)

HBHE 6373 - Effective Crisis Communication:  Fri, Sat & Sun (McNatt)

HBHE 6733 - Stress & Health: W 2:00-5:00pm (Haynes) 

COLLEGE WIDE (COPH) COLLEGE WIDE (COPH) COLLEGE WIDE (COPH)

COPH 6100 - Directed Study (Varies COPH 6100 - Directed Study (Varies) COPH 6100 - Directed Study (Varies)

COPH 6400 - Directed Study (Varies) COPH 6346 - Social Determinants of Health: Online (Amick) COPH 6303 - Community Based Program Design:  W  2:00-5:00pm (Cornell & Stewart)

COPH 6600 - Mentored Research COPH 6400 - Directed Study (Varies) COPH 6400 - Directed Study (Varies)

COPH 6989 - Doctoral Practicum (Various Instructors) COPH 6989 - Doctoral Practicum (Various Instructors) COPH 63437 - Grantsmanship & Peer Review:  TU  9:00am-12:00pm( Prewitt)

COPH 6999 - Dissertation Research (Various Instructors) COPH 6999 - Dissertation Research (Various Instructors) COPH 6600 - Mentored Research

COPH 6989 - Doctoral Practicum (Various Instructors) 

COPH 6999 - Dissertation Research  (Various Instructors) 


